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Oahu Intergroup Of Hawaii
Contributions by Group Summary
January 2017

A Spiritual Awakening
Black Experience

Daily Reflections

Eatin' Meetin’

Haleiwa Literature

Hang Loose

Hui No Name

Individual

Intergroup Mtg 7th
Kaaawa Step Study
Kailua Men's Stag

Kam IV

Living Sober

Na Wahine O Ko'olau Women's Meeting
No Reading Meeting

Paki Avenue Step Discussion
Pali Women's

Pioneer Group

Serenity Group

Sobriety Buzz

T.Y.G.

Waianae Coast Women's
Wailana Group

X-Factah

TOTAL

TOTAL

465.78
92.55
57.41
73.00
50.00

125.00

100.00

797.00
41.06
50.00
80.00
50.00

274.36
52.55

100.00
25.00

235.00

150.00

270.50

100.00

406.16
75.00

535.44

5.00

4,210.81





