## Oahu Intergroup Of Hawaii Contributions by Group Summary January 2017

	TOTAL
A Spiritual Awakening	465.78
Black Experience	92.55
Daily Reflections	57.41
Eatin' Meetin`	73.00
Haleiwa Literature	50.00
Hang Loose	125.00
Hui No Name	100.00
Individual	797.00
Intergroup Mtg 7th	41.06
Kaaawa Step Study	50.00
Kailua Men's Stag	80.00
Kam IV	50.00
Living Sober	274.36
Na Wahine O Ko'olau Women's Meeting	52.55
No Reading Meeting	100.00
Paki Avenue Step Discussion	25.00
Pali Women's	235.00
Pioneer Group	150.00
Serenity Group	270.50
Sobriety Buzz	100.00
T.Y.G.	406.16
Waianae Coast Women's	75.00
Wailana Group	535.44
X-Factah	5.00
OTAL	4,210.81